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13/02/2024

TRAPPES ES 1 TRAPPES ES 2 CARRIERES S/S US 1 CARRIERES S/S US 3

AUBERGENVILLE FC 3 VERSAILLES 78 FC 3 VERSAILLES 78 FC 4 PARIS SAINT GERMAIN FC 1

GUYANCOURT ES 1 GUYANCOURT ES 2 POISSY FC 1 POISSY FC 3

ACHERES FC 2 ACHERES FC 3 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 2 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 3

ANDRESY FC 1 NEAUPHLE PONT RC 78 1 ST GERMAIN FC 1 ST GERMAIN FC 2

VOISINS FC 2 VOISINS FC 4 VALLEE 78 FC 1 VALLEE 78 FC 2

BOUAFLE FLINS ES 1 BOUAFLE FLINS ES 2 MONTESSON US 3 MONTESSON US 4

ROSNY CSM  1 ROSNY CSM  2 AUBERGENVILLE FC 1 AUBERGENVILLE FC 2

VERNEUIL ENT 1 VERNEUIL ENT 2 VILLEPREUX FC 2 PORCHEVILLE FC 1

PLAISIROIS FO 3 PLAISIROIS FO 5 SARTROUVILLE ES 1 SARTROUVILLE ES 2

CHATOU AS 4 VERSAILLES 78 FC 5 PLAISIROIS FO 1 PLAISIROIS FO 2

ECQUEVILLY ESC 1 ECQUEVILLY ESC 3 BOIS D'ARCY AS 1 BOIS D'ARCY AS 3

MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 1 MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 2 CLAYES S/BOIS USM 1 CLAYES S/BOIS USM 3

MAGNANVILLE LIONS 1 MAGNANVILLE LIONS 2 PORT MARLY CS 2 GUYANCOURT ES 3

MANTOIS 78 FC 7 MANTOIS 78 FC 8 HOUDANAISE/VESGRE/GAMBAIS 1 HOUDANAISE/VESGRE/GAMBAIS 3

MAURECOURT FC 1 MAURECOURT FC 2 MARLY LE ROI US 1 RAMBOUILLET FC 5

Equipe qualifiée

Feuille plateau reçue

Feuille plateau non reçue

U13FF301
TRAPPES ES 1

U13FF302
AUBERGENVILLE FC 3

U13FF303
GUYANCOURT ES 1

U13FF304
ACHERES FC 2

U13FF305
ANDRESY FC 1

VOISINS FC 2
U13FF306

U13FF307

U13FF308

U13FF309

U13FF310

U13FF311

U13FF312

BOUAFLE FLINS ES 1

ROSNY CSM  1

VERNEUIL ENT 1

PLAISIROIS FO 3

CHATOU AS 4

ECQUEVILLY ESC 1

U13FF313

U13FF314

U13FF315

U13FF316

MAGNANVILLE LIONS 1

MANTOIS 78 FC 7

MAURECOURT FC 1

MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 1
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COIGNIERES FC 1 COIGNIERES FC 2 CHANTELOUP US 1 CHANTELOUP US 2

HOUILLES AC 6 MONTFORT USY 3 MONTFORT USY 4 GARGENVILLE STADE 1

MESNIL ST DENIS AS 2 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 3 MANTOIS 78 FC 3 MANTOIS 78 FC 4

MONTESSON US 1 MONTESSON US 2 MUREAUX OFC 1 BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 3

BAILLY NOISY SFC 1 BAILLY NOISY SFC 3 MAGNY 78 FC 1 MAGNY 78 FC 2

CHAMBOURCY ASM 1 CHAMBOURCY ASM 3 FONTENAY LE FLEURY FC 1 FONTENAY LE FLEURY FC 2

HARDRICOURT US 1 ST GERMAIN FC 3 ST GERMAIN FC 4 BAILLY NOISY SFC 5

CONFLANS FC 1 CONFLANS FC 2 HOUILLES AC  4 HOUILLES AC 5

CARRIERES GRE AS 1 CARRIERES GRE AS 3 VERSAILLES 78 FC 1 VERSAILLES 78 FC 2

ELANCOURT OSC 5 LIMAY ALJ 1 LIMAY ALJ 3 MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 3

LIMAY ALJ 4 VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 1 VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 2 BREVAL LONGNES FC 3

FOURQUEUX AS 1 FOURQUEUX AS 2 TRAPPES ES 3 TRAPPES ES 4

BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 1 BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 2 ACHERES FC 4 VIROFLAY USM 1

MAUREPAS AS 1 MEZIERES AJSL 1 MONTFORT USY 1 MONTFORT USY 2

VAUXOISE ES 1 ST CYR AFC 1 VESINET SCI 1 VESINET SCI 2

GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 1 SARTROUVILLE ES 3 VELIZY ASC 2 VERSAILLES JUSSIEU AS 1

U13FF320

U13FF321

U13FF322

U13FF323

U13FF324

U13FF325

U13FF326

U13FF327

U13FF328
FOURQUEUX AS 1

BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 1

MAUREPAS AS 1

VAUXOISE ES 1

GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 1

U13FF329

U13FF330

U13FF331

U13FF332

U13FF317

U13FF318

U13FF319

COIGNIERES FC 1

HOUILLES AC 6

MESNIL ST DENIS AS 2

MONTESSON US 1

BAILLY NOISY SFC 1

CHAMBOURCY ASM 1

HARDRICOURT US 1

CONFLANS FC 1

CARRIERES GRE AS 1

ELANCOURT OSC 5

LIMAY ALJ 4


